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18)

19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)
29)
30)
31)
32)
33)
34)
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36)
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38)

39)
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41)
42)
43)
44)
45)
46)
47)
48)
49)
50)
51)
52)
53)

State Vault Preliminary - Host: IHSA -- Date: Feb. 16-17, 2024

Ella Eovaldi
Nora Terhaar
Sam Phillip
Ava Sullivan
Jolee Waddington
Asha Patel
Franca Stohlgren
Lyla Drowne
Elena Heath
Sami Eichholz
Cristina Benza
Cali Keefe
Julia Bartnik
Olivia Verden
Ella Babcock
Emily Hills
Gianna Mirabella
Mia McHugh

Anastasia Gritsonis
Ally Humbert
Kasey MacLeod
Leah Chapski
Brooke Lussnig
Reese Lackey
Reagann Chausse
Layan Ibrahim
Anika Patel
Aybree Sanchez
Christina Raquel
Sarah Gutowski
Mya Brusso
Livy Tran
Annika Chudy
Anna Virgili
Sammy Mills
Annabel Sturgis
Taylor Kim
Clara Crossgrove

Samantha Purser
Elli Macellaio
Rylee Baaske

Jordan Wach

Haylie Hinckley

Allison Palansky
Emilie Kuchta
Kaelyn Landry

Edith Condon
Genevieve Herion
Rylee Miller
Allie Mietus
Annabella Simpson
Naomi Campbell
Ava Fendel

Jr.

Fr.

Jr.
Jr.
So.
Fr.

Sr.

Fr.
So.

Fr.

So.
Sr.
Sr.

Sr.
Jr.
Sr.

Sr.
Jr.

Sr.

Sr.
Sr.
Jr.

Sr.
So.
Jr.

Sr.

Sr.
Fr.

Sr.
Sr.

Fr.
Jr.
Sr.
So.

Jr.
Sr.

Jr.
Jr.

Jr.
Jr.
Jr.

Sr.
Sr.

Jr.

So.
So.
Fr.
Jr.

Jr.

Fr.
Sr.
Jr.
So.

Evanston (Twp.)
Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge)
Oswego (H.S.)
Oswego (H.S.)
Palatine (H.S.)
Lake Forest (H.S.)
Lake Forest (H.S.)
Lake Forest (H.S.)
Roselle (Lake Park)
Roselle (Lake Park)
Roselle (Lake Park)
Roselle (Lake Park)
Roselle (Lake Park)
Lake Zurich
Lake Zurich
Lake Zurich
Lake Zurich
Lake Zurich

Park Ridge (Maine South)
Libertyville
Franklin Park-Northlake (Leyden)
Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West)
Geneva
Geneva
Tinley Park (Andrew)
Tinley Park (Andrew)
Barrington
Barrington
Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills
Winnetka (New Trier)
Winnetka (New Trier)
Winnetka (New Trier)
Winnetka (New Trier)
Winnetka (New Trier)

Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)
Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)
Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)
Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)
Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)
Downers Grove (South)
Downers Grove (South)
Downers Grove (South)
Downers Grove (South)
Downers Grove (South)
Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East)
Glenview (Glenbrook South)
DeKalb
Villa Park (Willowbrook)
Mundelein (Carmel)
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54)
55)
56 )
57)
58)
59)
60)
61)
62)
63)
64)
65)
66)
67)
68)

Erin Clarke
Lexie Glowacki
Yasmeen Taha

Shira Baruch

Isabel Gott

Hazel Hamelka
Kate Staub
Melania Veselovsky
Angela Stangarone
Emily Johnson
Jenna Lazzara
Jane Forsberg
Grace Johnson
Gianna Mazzola
Sabrina Nemcek

Fr.
Fr.

Sr.
So.
Sr.
Sr.
Fr.
Fr.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.

Jr.

Jr.

Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
Hinsdale (Central)
Lincolnshire (Stevenson)
Elmhurst (York)
Elmhurst (York)

St. Charles (North)
Arlington Heights (Hersey)
Arlington Heights (Hersey)
Arlington Heights (Hersey)
Arlington Heights (Hersey)

Arlington Heights (Hersey)
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34)
35)
36)
37)
38)
39)
40)
41)
42)
43)
44)
45)
46)
47)
48)
49)
50)
51)

T 52)
T 53)

State Uneven Parallel Bars Preliminary - Host: IHSA -- Date: Feb. 16-17, 2024

Annika Persky
Julia White
Melania Veselovsky
Angela Stangarone
Emily Johnson
Kate Staub
Jenna Lazzara
Evelyn Gradek
Gianna Mazzola
Grace Johnson
Sabrina Nemcek
Shira Baruch
Annabel Bozarth
Lexie Glowacki
Isabel Gott
Yasmeen Taha

Bree Lukes
Maddie Springer
Cristina Benza
Cali Keefe
Julia Bartnik
Ava Pearson
Emily Hills
Natalie Yoon
Gianna Mirabella
Mia McHugh
Asha Patel
Izzy Lorenz
Lyla Drowne
Jolee Waddington
Ava Sullivan
Sam Phillip
Ella Eovaldi

Christina Raquel
Maya Weinstein
Mya Brusso
Livy Tran
Annika Chudy
Anna Virgili
Taylor Kim
Sammy Mills
Clara Crossgrove
Annabel Sturgis
Reagann Chausse
Aybree Sanchez
Anika Patel
Anastasia Gritsonis
Katie Saviski
Reese Lackey
Brooke Lussnig
Grace Flint

Allison Palansky
Madison Piotrowski

Fr.
Sr.

Fr.
Sr.

Jr.

Fr.

Sr.
Jr.
Jr.
Sr.
Jr.

So.

Jr.
Fr.
Sr.
Sr.

So.

Jr.

So.
Sr.
Sr.

Sr.
Sr.
Jr.

Sr.
Jr.
Fr.

Fr.

Fr.
So.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.

Sr.
Jr.

Fr.
Jr.
Sr.
So.
Jr.

Jr.

Jr.

Sr.

Jr.
Fr.
Sr.
Sr.
So.
So.
Sr.

Jr.

Jr.
Sr.

Palatine (Fremd)

Palatine (Fremd)

Elmhurst (York)

Elmhurst (York)

St. Charles (North)

Lincolnshire (Stevenson)

Arlington Heights (Hersey)

Arlington Heights (Hersey)

Arlington Heights (Hersey)
Arlington Heights (Hersey)

Arlington Heights (Hersey)

Northbrook (Glenbrook North)

Northbrook (Glenbrook North)

Northbrook (Glenbrook North)

Northbrook (Glenbrook North)

Northbrook (Glenbrook North)

Roselle (Lake Park)

Roselle (Lake Park)

Roselle (Lake Park)

Roselle (Lake Park)
Roselle (Lake Park)

Lake Zurich

Lake Zurich

Lake Zurich

Lake Zurich

Lake Zurich

Lake Forest (H.S.)

Lake Forest (H.S.)

Lake Forest (H.S.)

Palatine (H.S.)

Oswego (H.S.)

Oswego (H.S.)

Evanston (Twp.)

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Winnetka (New Trier)

Winnetka (New Trier)

Winnetka (New Trier)

Winnetka (New Trier)

Winnetka (New Trier)

Tinley Park (Andrew)
Barrington

Barrington

Park Ridge (Maine South)

Park Ridge (Maine South)

Geneva

Geneva

Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West)

Downers Grove (South)

Downers Grove (South)
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54)
55)
56 )
57)
58)
59)
60)
61)
62)
63)
64)
65)

Kaelyn Landry
Genevieve Herion
Edith Condon
Naomi Campbell
Annabella Simpson
Allie Mietus
Emily Tucker
Marlee Larson
Anjali Cowart
Jordan Wach
Haylie Hinckley
Mia LaFratta

So.
Jr.
Fr.
Jr.
Sr.
Fr.
Sr.
So.
Fr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.

Downers Grove (South)
Downers Grove (South)
Downers Grove (South)

Villa Park (Willowbrook)
DeKalb
Glenview (Glenbrook South)
LaGrange (Lyons)

Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)
Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)
Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)
Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)
Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)
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1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)

16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)
29)
30)

31)
32)
33)
34)
35)
36)
37)
38)
39)
40)
41)
42)
43)
44)
45)
46)
47)
48)

49)
50)
51)
52)
53)

State Balance Beam Preliminary - Host: IHSA -- Date: Feb. 16-17, 2024

Naomi Campbell
Allie Mietus
Annabella Simpson
Alyssah Arends
Ava Fendel
Marlee Larson
Rylee Baaske
Jordan Wach
Mia LaFratta
Haylie Hinckley
Allison Palansky
Emilie Kuchta
Kaelyn Landry
Edith Condon
Genevieve Herion

Evelyn Gradek
Jessica Getz
Grace Johnson
Gianna Mazzola
Sabrina Nemcek
Erin Clarke
Annabel Bozarth
Gugu Mulsoff
Isabel Gott
Lexie Glowacki
Melania Veselovsky
Angela Stangarone
Emily Johnson
Kate Staub
Anya Patel

Olivia Verden
Ella Babcock
Emily Hills
Gianna Mirabella
Mia McHugh
Marissa Shulman
Isla Rehm
Sam Phillip
Ava Sullivan
Ella Eovaldi
Asha Patel
Lyla Drowne
Jolee Waddington
Mikayla Gnutek
Elena Heath
Nathalia Mittlestaedt
Cali Keefe
Julia Bartnik

Elena Scarano
Morgan Deger
Taylor Kim
Clara Crossgrove
Sammy Mills

Jr.
Fr.
Sr.
So.
So.
So.

Jr.

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

Jr.

So.
So.
Fr.
Jr.

Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr.

Jr.

Fr.
Jr.

So.

Sr.
Fr.

Fr.
Sr.
Jr.
Fr.

Jr.

Sr.
Jr.
Sr.

Sr.
Jr.
So.

Jr.

Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Fr.
Fr.
So.
So.
So.
So.
Sr.
Sr.

So.

Sr.

Jr.
Jr.

Jr.

Villa Park (Willowbrook)

Glenview (Glenbrook South)

DeKalb

Mundelein (Carmel)

Mundelein (Carmel)

Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)

Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)

Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)

Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)
Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)

Downers Grove (South)

Downers Grove (South)

Downers Grove (South)

Downers Grove (South)

Downers Grove (South)

Arlington Heights (Hersey)

Arlington Heights (Hersey)

Arlington Heights (Hersey)

Arlington Heights (Hersey)

Arlington Heights (Hersey)
Northbrook (Glenbrook North)

Northbrook (Glenbrook North)

Northbrook (Glenbrook North)

Northbrook (Glenbrook North)

Northbrook (Glenbrook North)

Elmhurst (York)

Elmhurst (York)

St. Charles (North)

Lincolnshire (Stevenson)

Darien (Hinsdale South)

Lake Zurich

Lake Zurich

Lake Zurich

Lake Zurich

Lake Zurich

Hoffman Estates (Conant)

Mundelein (H.S.)

Oswego (H.S.)

Oswego (H.S.)

Evanston (Twp.)

Lake Forest (H.S.)

Lake Forest (H.S.)

Palatine (H.S.)

Roselle (Lake Park)

Roselle (Lake Park)

Roselle (Lake Park)

Roselle (Lake Park)

Roselle (Lake Park)

Winnetka (New Trier)

Winnetka (New Trier)

Winnetka (New Trier)

Winnetka (New Trier)

Winnetka (New Trier)
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54)
55)
56 )
57)
58)
59)
60)
61)
62)
63)
64)
65)

Anika Patel
Aybree Sanchez
Brooke Lussnig

Reese Lackey
Anastasia Gritsonis
Reagann Chausse
Aimee Crnich
Christina Raquel
Sarah Gutowski
Mya Brusso
Livy Tran
Annika Chudy

Sr.
Fr.
Sr.

So.

Sr.
Jr.
Jr.

Sr.

Sr.
Fr.
Jr.
Sr.

Barrington
Barrington
Geneva
Geneva
Park Ridge (Maine South)
Tinley Park (Andrew)
Tinley Park (Andrew)
Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills
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1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)

18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)
29)
30)
31)
32)
33)
34)
35)

36)
37)
38)
39)
40)
41)
42)
43)
44)
45)
46)
47)
48)
49)
50)
51)
52)
53)

State Floor Exercise Preliminary - Host: IHSA -- Date: Feb. 16-17, 2024

Reagann Chausse
Layan Ibrahim
Reese Lackey

Brooke Lussnig
Anika Patel
Aybree Sanchez
Anastasia Gritsonis
Christina Raquel
Sarah Gutowski
Mya Brusso
Annika Chudy
Livy Tran
Morgan Deger
Taylor Kim
Angie Hersam
Clara Crossgrove
Sammy Mills

Samantha Purser
Elli Macellaio
Rylee Baaske

Jordan Wach

Haylie Hinckley
Emilie Kuchta

Allison Palansky

Madison Piotrowski
Edith Condon
Genevieve Herion
Annabella Simpson
Megan Goumas
Alyssah Arends
Alaina Lekki

Naomi Campbell
Lucia Caruso
Graci Weems
Allie Mietus

Isabel Gott
Yasmeen Taha
Lexie Glowacki

Jamie Suffit
Gugu Mulsoff

Anya Patel

Nora Werner
Melania Veselovsky
Angela Stangarone

Kate Staub

Olivia D'Angelo
Emily Johnson
Rachel Nicastro
Gianna Mazzola
Jessica Getz
Jenna Lazzara
Grace Johnson
Sabrina Nemcek

Jr.

Sr.

So.
Sr.
Sr.
Fr.
Sr.

Sr.
Sr.

Fr.
Sr.
Jr.

Sr.

Jr.

Sr.

Jr.

Jr.

Jr.
Jr.
Jr.

Sr.
Sr.
So.

Jr.
Sr.

Fr.
Jr.
Sr.

Jr.

So.

Jr.

Jr.
So.

Sr.

Fr.

Sr.
Sr.
Fr.
Jr.

So.

Jr.

So.
Fr.
Sr.
Fr.

Sr.

Jr.

Jr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.

Jr.

Tinley Park (Andrew)
Tinley Park (Andrew)
Geneva
Geneva
Barrington
Barrington
Park Ridge (Maine South)
Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills
Vernon Hills
Winnetka (New Trier)
Winnetka (New Trier)
Winnetka (New Trier)
Winnetka (New Trier)
Winnetka (New Trier)

Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)
Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)
Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)
Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)
Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)
Downers Grove (South)
Downers Grove (South)
Downers Grove (South)
Downers Grove (South)
Downers Grove (South)
DeKalb
Mt. Prospect (Prospect)
Mundelein (Carmel)
Frankfort (Lincoln-Way East)
Villa Park (Willowbrook)
Naperville (Neuqua Valley)
West Chicago (Wheaton Academy)
Glenview (Glenbrook South)

Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
Darien (Hinsdale South)
Gurnee (Warren)
Elmhurst (York)
Elmhurst (York)
Lincolnshire (Stevenson)
Palatine (Fremd)
St. Charles (North)

St. Charles (North)
Arlington Heights (Hersey)
Arlington Heights (Hersey)
Arlington Heights (Hersey)
Arlington Heights (Hersey)

Arlington Heights (Hersey)
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54)
55)
56 )
57)
58)
59)
60 )
61)
62)
63)
64)
65)
66 )
67)
68)
69)

Asha Patel
Lyla Drowne
Sam Phillip
Ava Sullivan
Jolee Waddington
Ella Eovaldi
Victoria Drogos
Bella Ciccia
Cali Keefe
Alisia Gnutek
Julia Bartnik
Olivia Verden
Ella Babcock
Emily Hills
Gianna Mirabella
Mia McHugh

Fr.
Fr.
Jr.
Jr.
So.
Jr.

Sr.
Jr.

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.
Jr.
Sr.

Sr.
Jr.

Lake Forest (H.S.)
Lake Forest (H.S.)
Oswego (H.S.)
Oswego (H.S.)
Palatine (H.S.)
Evanston (Twp.)
Roselle (Lake Park)
Roselle (Lake Park)
Roselle (Lake Park)
Roselle (Lake Park)
Roselle (Lake Park)
Lake Zurich
Lake Zurich
Lake Zurich
Lake Zurich
Lake Zurich




